
# 629, 1st Floor, 8OFt Road. 12th Cross 
2nd Phase, Girinagar, Bangalore - 560 085 

Phone 26725406, Mobile 98450 90239 
E-mail: bvsreddy1@yahoo.com 

Srconsultants1@yahoo.co.in 

S.R. CONSULTANTS 
CONSULTING STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS 

ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE 

PROJECT NAME: Sumukha Silverstone 
ADDRESS: Sy.No.4, Devarachikkanhalli Main Road, 
Bangalore - 560076 

PROMOTER NAME: Sumukha Ventures 
ADDRESS: 134, 7th Main, Jayanagar 4th Block, Bangalore 560011 

This is to certify that I have undertaken assignment of certifying estimated cost and 
Expenses incurred for Project mentioned above. 

1. We have estimated the cost of the completion of the civil, MEP and allied works, 
of the building(s) of the project. Our estimated cost calculations are based on the 
drawings/plans made available to us for the project under reference by the 
Promoter, Developer and Consultants and the Schedule of items and quantity for 
the entire work as calculated by Quantity Surveyor appointed by the Promoter, and 
the fair assumption of the cost of material, labour and other inputs made by 
developer, and the site inspection carried out by us. 

2. We estimate the Total construction cost of the project under reference as 
Rs.15,00,00,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Crore Only)The estimated Total Cost of project 
is with reference to the Civil, MEP and allied works required to be completed for 
obtaining occupation certificate/completion certificate for the building(s) from the 
concerned Competent Authority under whose jurisdiction the previously mentioned 
project is being implemented 

Yours Truly 

(B.V.SADANANDA REDDY) 

Authorised Signatory 

Membership No. 

3.V. SADANANDA REDDY 

.E. (Civil), M.E. (Struclure ?) 
Consulting Engineer 

. 

Roc. No. B.C.C/BL-3-2-0/-172 C7-3 
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CONSULTING STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS 

Description Estimate in rupees 

30,00,000/-

1,50,00,000/-
3,00,00,000/-
1,25,00,000/-
2,50,00,000/-
1,60,00,000/-
1,10,00,000/-
60,00,000/ 

1,15,00,000/-
1,30,00,000/-
70,00,000/ 

Total 15,00,00,000/ 

Earth work 
Concrete work 
Steel 
Block work 

Plastering 
Tiling and Granite work 
Electrical work 

Painting 
Door and Windowvs 
Plumbing 
Miscellaneous 

Yours Truly 

(B.V.SADANANDA REDDY) 

Authorised Signatory 

Membership No. 

3.V. SADANANDA REDDY 

.E. (Civil), M.E. (Struciures 
Consulting Engineer 

R:g. No. .C.C/BL-3-2-2 E-172 C7-08 
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