

# 629, 1st Floor, 80Ft Road, 12th Cross 2nd Phase, Girinagar, Bangalore - 560 085 Phone : 26725406, Mobile : 98450 90239 E-mail : bvsreddy1@yahoo.com

srconsultants1@yahoo.co.in

## **ENGINEER'S CERTIFICATE**

PROJECT NAME: Sumukha Silverstone

ADDRESS: Sy.No.4, Devarachikkanhalli Main Road,

Bangalore - 560076

PROMOTER NAME: Sumukha Ventures

ADDRESS: 134, 7th Main, Jayanagar 4th Block, Bangalore - 560011

This is to certify that I have undertaken assignment of certifying estimated cost and Expenses incurred for Project mentioned above.

- 1. We have estimated the cost of the completion of the civil, MEP and allied works, of the building(s) of the project. Our estimated cost calculations are based on the drawings/plans made available to us for the project under reference by the Promoter, Developer and Consultants and the Schedule of items and quantity for the entire work as calculated by Quantity Surveyor appointed by the Promoter, and the fair assumption of the cost of material, labour and other inputs made by developer, and the site inspection carried out by us.
- 2. We estimate the Total construction cost of the project under reference as Rs.15,00,00,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Crore Only)The estimated Total Cost of project is with reference to the Civil, MEP and allied works required to be completed for obtaining occupation certificate/completion certificate for the building(s) from the concerned Competent Authority under whose jurisdiction the previously mentioned project is being implemented.

**Yours Truly** 

(B.V.SADANANDA REDDY)

**Authorised Signatory** 

Membership No.

B.V. SADANANDA REDDY B.E. (Civil), M.E. (Structures) Consulting Engineer Reg. No. B.C.C/BL-3-2-3/E-1729'97-93



# 629, 1st Floor, 80Ft Road, 12th Cross 2nd Phase. Girinagar, Bangalore - 560 085 Phone : 26725406, Mobile : 98450 90239 E-mail : bvsreddy1@yahoo.com srconsultants1@yahoo.co.in

Description	Estimate in rupees
Earth work	30,00,000/-
Concrete work	1,50,00,000/-
Steel	3,00,00,000/-
Block work	1,25,00,000/-
Plastering	2,50,00,000/-
Tiling and Granite work	1,60,00,000/-
Electrical work	1,10,00,000/-
Painting	60,00,000/-
Door and Windows	1,15,00,000/-
Plumbing	1,30,00,000/-
Miscellaneous	70,00,000/-
Total	15,00,00,000/-

**Yours Truly** 

(B.V.SADANANDA REDDY)

**Authorised Signatory** 

Membership No.

B.V. SADANANDA REDDY B.E. (Civil), M.E. (Structures) Consulting Engineer Rog. No. B.C.C/BL-3-2-3/E-1729 07-98